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%E TOLANI COLLEGE OF COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)
=== 15041 51, SHER-E-PUNJAB SOCIETY, GURU GOBIND SINGH ROAD, ANDHERI (EAST), MUMBAI 400 093.

Knowiedge is

Examination Time Table

Course : FYBBA SEM I Session : JUNE 2024 NEP REPEATER
Sr. No. Subject Exam Date Day Time
1 BBAAEC2.1-Communication Skills in CE 20/06/2024 Thursday 11:00AM-11:20AM
English - 11
2 BBAOEZ2.2-Business Statistics - Il CE 21/06/2024 Friday 11:00AM-11:20AM
3 BBAVEC2.1-Constitution of India CE 22/06/2024 Saturday 11:00AM-11:20AM
4 BBAOEZ2.3-Introduction to Financial CE 24/06/2024 Monday 11:00AM-11:20AM
Accounting
5 BBASEC2.1-Foundation Course - || CE 25/06/2024 Tuesday 11:00AM-11:20AM
6 BBAMIN2.1-Surface Transportation CE 26/06/2024 Wednesday 11:00AM-11:20AM
7 BBAMAJ2.1-Freight Forwarding (Ocean CE 27/06/2024 Thursday 12:00PM-12:40PM
& Air)
8 BBAMAJ2.2-Materials Management CE 28/06/2024 Friday 11:00AM-11:20AM
9 BBAVSC2.1-Personality Development CE 29/06/2024 Saturday 11:00AM-11:20AM
10 BBAVSC2.2-Retail Management CE 29/06/2024 Saturday 11:00AM-11:20AM
11 BBAOE2.1-Information Technology and CE 01/07/2024 Monday 11:00AM-12:00PM
its Applications - I
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